Vetec Aps • Denmark
Phone +45 65 90 58 02 • Fax. +45 65 91 88 02
Email. post@vetec.dk • www.vetec.dk
Vetec Asia Pacific Pte. ltd • Singapore
Phone +65 6884 4002 • Hp. +65 8127 9082
Email. ls@vetec.sg • www.vetec.sg 1
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
DATA SHEETS

Application	areas:		 Under	hook	crane	weighing.	Crane	and	hoist	calibration
	 	 	 	 and	proof	load	testing.
Capacity:	 2T	-	120T.
Accuracy:		 >	0,2%.
Safe	overload:	 120	%
Materials:	 High	strenght	steel.
	 	 Silver	chrome	plated	surface.
Charger:		 NIMH,	4-10	cell.
IP	class:	 IP	64
Display:	 Bright	LED
Batteries:	 AA	1,5V	(rechargeable)
Operating	time:	 8-14	hours
Operating	Temp:	 –20°C to +40°C
Item	No:																	Capacity	 Dimensions	 Bolt	dia.	 Weight								Increment
	 	 (T)	 (LxWxH)	 (mm)	 (kg)	 (kg)
D2000-ALU-2T 2 200 x 100 x 66 20 1,20 1
D2000A-6T           6,5 220 x 95 x 75,4 30 3,30 5
D2000A-12T 12,5 250 x 95 x 83 35,5 4,55 10
D2000A-25T 25 340 x 108 x 83          51,0 7,60 10
D2000A-55T 55 440 x 160 x 94,4       73,0 19,10 50
D2000A-120T 120 500 x 200 x 120,2     100,0            39,50          100
Dynamometer
D2000A
• Accuracy higher than 0,2% FS
• Very clear red digit LED display / Visible at long distances and in

Zero	Load	Output:		 <±5.0	%
Excitation	(Max):	 10	(15)	V
Accuracy:	 <1	 %	FS
Repeatability:		 <0,25	%
Input	Resistance:		 375	(±20)	Ω
Output	Resistance:		 350	(±2)	Ω
Compensated	Temp.	Range:		 0	to	+60	°C
Operating	Temp.:		 -10	to	+80	°C
Temp.	Coefficient	on	Zero:		 <0.0010	%	Capacity/°C
Temp.	Coefficient	on	Span:		 <0.0010	%	Capacity/°C
Safe	Overload:		 150		 %
Insulation:		 >500	@100Vdc		MΩ
IP	class:		 IP68
Item	No:	 Wire	(mm)	 Load	(kg)
WT3-8-10 8-10 750
WT3-11-13 11-13 1700
WT3-14-16 14-16 3000
WT3-18-19 18-19 4000
WT3-20-22 20-22 5700
WT3-24-26 24-26 7000
WT3-27-28 27-28 9700
WT3-29-32 29-32 12600
WT3-33-35 33-35 15100
WT3-36-38 36-38 17900
188 mm
27
 m
m

Zero	Load	Output:	 <	1%
Excitation	(Max):	 10	(15)	V
Repeatability:	 <	0,10	%
Input	Resisteance:	 750		Ω
Output	Resistance:	 700		Ω
IP	class:	 IP66.	IP	67	as	option
Compensated	Temp.	Range:		 0	to	+	70°C
Operating	temp.	:	 –20°C	to	+80°C.
Temt.	Coefficient	on	Zero:		 <	0,030	%	Capacity	/°C
Temp.	Coefficient	on	Span:		 <	0,0050	%	Capacity	/°C
Safe	Overload:	 150%
Insulation:	 >	500	@	100	Vdc	MΩ
Item No Capacity A B C D E Weight
	 (T)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (Kg)
 D2000E-5T-S 5 108 105 40 30 164 1,4
 D2000E-12T-S 12 120 105 40 38 210 1,9
 D2000E-25T-S 25 131 125 55 53 255 4,0
 D2000E-35T-S 35 147 135 55 60 305 5,0
 D2000E-50T-S 50 170 150 75 73 345 9,0
 D2000E-100T-S 100 228 220 123 100 455 27,0
 D2000E-250T-S 250 330 304 189 145 680 87
• Telemetry
• Aluminium / very compact size
• Black eloxed aluminium surface
• IP66. IP67 as option

Example part number = INT2-P-ANI-AL2-0-R-AC-SPC4-FS
* Only available on -P and -L meters. ^ Reduces some options/specs.
Ordering Guide. Create a full
part number like this:-
91,5 mm
44 mm
96 mm
48 mm
1/8	DIN	format	case,
black	polycarbonate,	IP65	front
Vetec Aps • Denmark   -   Phone +45 65 90 58 02   •   Fax. +45 65 91 88 02   -   Email. post@vetec.dk • www.vetec.dk14
Specifications
Stainless steel case
IP	class:		 IP65
Maximum	input	voltage:		 24	Vdc
Maximum	input	current:		 700	mA
Maximum	input	load	cell	signal:		 1000	mV
Temperature	effects:		 50	ppm/ºC
Protection	diodes	against	surges	or	electrostatic	discharges
Inputs	on	screw	connectors	or	soldering	squares
Four	cell	model	dimensions:		 155x158x45	mm
Six	cell	model	dimensions:		 190x132x50	mm
Equilised Junction Box
500kg to 20,000kg
Specifications subject
to change without notice
• Stainless steel
• IP 65
• Fitted with electronic board for junction and equalisation af 4-6
load cels.
• Terminal board with screws for easy connection of the load cells
• Signal adjustment trimmers for accurate and reliable
equalisation.
Vetec Aps • Denmark   -   Phone +45 65 90 58 02   •   Fax. +45 65 91 88 02   -   Email. post@vetec.dk • www.vetec.dk 15
S Cell
Low Capacity
Specifications
Capacities:	 10,	25,	50,	100	kg
Full	Load	Output:		 2.0	(±0.25%)	mV/V
Zero	Load	Output:	 <±2.0		%
Excitation	(Max):	 10	(15)	V
Accuracy:	 <0.03	%
Repeatability:		 <0.01	%
Input	Resistance:		 375	(±20)	Ω
Output	Resistance:		 350	(±2)	Ω
Compensated	Temp.	Range:		 -10	to	+40	°C
Operating	Temp.:			 -20	to	+70	°C
Temp.	Coefficient	on	Zero:		 <0.0015	%	Capacity/°C
Temp.	Coefficient	on	Span:		 <0.002	%	Capacity/°C
Safe	Overload:		 150		 %
Insulation:		 >500	@100Vdc	MΩ
IP	class:		 IP67
70 mm
Ø70 mm
35 mm
M8 x 1.25
18 mm
PG7 x 10dp
+ve exc (red)
+ve sig (green)